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COMPANY SPECIFIC SERVICES

MAKEREADY CHARGES (cont'd)

UNIT PRICES FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK ITEMS

UNIT PRICES

Place New Anchor

Remove Anchor

Place Guy

Remove Guy

Move Guy

Move Drop (Tel or CATV)

Move Cable (Tel or CATV) w/clamp
Move Cable (Tel or CATV) dead end
Move Wire (Tel or CATV)

Place Bond

Move Large Cabinet (over 50 pair)
Move Small Cabinet (under 50 pair)
Place Auxiliary Eye

Preconstruction Survey

Post Construction Inspection
Subsequent Inspections

Periodic Inspections

Date Issued: May 25, 2012
By: Bruce Bohnsack, President, Germantown, New York

Issued

Cancell ed by 1 Rev.

Leaf No. 2 Effective 07/25/2017

$150.65
$ 40.70
$61.60
$22.30
$ 30.80
$29.80
$ 80.00
$160.00
$29.80
$25.00
$102.00
$81.50
$ 25.00
$ 7.00 pp
$ 5.00 pp
$ 5.00 pp
$ 5.00 pp

Date Effective: June 25, 2012



