P.S.C. No. 1 - Telephone

Germantown Telephone Company Inc d/b/a GTel Teleconnections

Section 4 Original Page 2

COMPANY SPECIFIC SERVICES

B. MAKEREADY CHARGES (cont'd)

UNIT PRICES FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK ITEMS

UNIT PRICES

Place New Anchor	\$150.65
Remove Anchor	\$ 40.70
Place Guy	\$ 61.60
Remove Guy	\$ 22.30
Move Guy	\$ 30.80
Move Drop (Tel or CATV)	\$ 29.80
Move Cable (Tel or CATV) w/clamp	\$ 80.00
Move Cable (Tel or CATV) dead end	\$160.00
Move Wire (Tel or CATV)	\$ 29.80
Place Bond	\$ 25.00
Move Large Cabinet (over 50 pair)	\$102.00
Move Small Cabinet (under 50 pair)	\$ 81.50
Place Auxiliary Eye	\$ 25.00
Preconstruction Survey	\$ 7.00 pp
Post Construction Inspection	\$ 5.00 pp
Subsequent Inspections	\$ 5.00 pp
Periodic Inspections	\$ 5.00 pp

Date Issued: May 25, 2012 Date Effective: June 25, 2012 Issued By: Bruce Bohnsack, President, Germantown, New York